
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

No. 
3 

70 
83 

117 
23 
42 
86 
36 
22 
55 
7 

72 
97 
82 
12 
9 

Class 
P 
P 
PE 
P 
P 
PA 
PA 
PA 
P 
PE 
PA 
PE 
PA 
P 
PA 
PA 

Name 
Luiz Cerciari 
Matheus de Oliveira Dias 
Christian Cerciari 
Dudu Costa Neto 
Ives Moraes 
Victor Villaverde 
Rafael Dadario 
Leopoldo  Sulaimen Bittar 
Alex Schultz 
Osvaldo Jorge Filho "Duende" 
Hiroji Okano Junior 
Irineu Trudes Jr "Juninho" 
Pedro Lucas Migliorelli 
Gerson Campos 
Walteny Amaral "Scoob" 
Samir Haikal Junior 

Laps 
8 
8 
7 
7 
8 
7 

12 
9 

11 
9 
9 
7 
8 

12 
7 

10 

Best Tm 
1:29.560 
1:30.240 
1:30.470 
1:31.277 
1:31.576 
1:32.423 
1:32.801 
1:33.167 
1:33.193 
1:34.757 
1:35.129 
1:35.390 
1:37.922 
1:37.997 
1:39.108 
1:46.793 

Diff 

0.680 
0.910 
1.717 
2.016 
2.863 
3.241 
3.607 
3.633 
5.197 
5.569 
5.830 
8.362 
8.437 
9.548 

17.233 

In Lap 
8 
7 
7 
6 
8 
7 
7 
5 
7 
9 
5 
4 
2 

12 
7 

10 

Modelo 
Yamaha R6 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Triumph Daytona 675 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Triumph Daytona 675 
Yamaha R6 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Triumph Daytona 675 

Equipe 
Cerciari Racing School 
Tecfil Racing Team 
Cerciari Racing School 
Mobil Ituran Racing  
Motom 
Cerciari Racing School 
Viana Racing 
Masut Racing 
Dynel's Racing Team 
Duende Racing 
Giant Racing 
Viana Racing 
Vitoria Racing 
Motom 
Serra Racing 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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SuperBike Series 2015 
600cc SuperSport 

1º Treino Livre - 600ss 

Practice started at 9:14:01 

Autodromo Inter de Goiânia 3,835 km 

16/10/2015 08:45 


